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Cup Final Results
VaRes Cup 2018

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. VaRes Cup 1/2018

2. VaRes Cup 2/2018

3. VaRes Cup 3/2018

4. VaRes Cup 4/2018

5. VaRes Cup 5/2018
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Lars Paersch 292.9200 Open - U FIN 7461

2 Juha Löflund 286.4300 Open - U FIN 5784

3 Antti Pitkänen 271.5600 Open - U FIN 6068

4 Janne Väliahdet 258.2900 Open - U FIN 4818

5 Andrei Nyman 254.9200 Open - U FIN 4571

6 Lauri Jantunen 249.6700 Open - U FIN 4941

7 Toni Sarro 246.2200 Open MI U FIN 4971

8 Jukka Kanniainen 235.5500 Open - U FIN

9 Vesa-Matti Mäkinen 230.5500 Open S U FIN 2886

10 Heikki Majuri 223.4200 Open - U FIN

11 Sami Rämö 218.0800 Open - U FIN

12 Mika Ojanen 217.7100 Open - U FIN 3924

13 Jyri-Pekka Tähtinen 217.5000 Open S U FIN 3069

14 jorma mokkila 211.6800 Open S U FIN 805

15 Marko Åkerlund 211.3900 Open - U FIN 6076

16 Toivonen Timo 210.4700 Open - U FIN 6805

17 Sami Kouhia 207.2200 Open S U FIN

18 Lassi Kujala 196.7200 Open - U FIN 5459

19 Aarne Nurmi 196.4000 Open S U FIN 2634

20 Juuso Aho 195.3300 Open - U FIN

21 Mikko Lehtinen 194.5400 Open - U FIN 5642

22 Jouni Toivanen 193.4000 Open S U FIN 1450

23 Arto Vainikka 193.2100 Open S U FIN 053

24 Konsta Fagerlund 193.1600 Open - U FIN 6335

25 Matti Lahtinen 191.1400 Open - MI U FIN 7723

26 Niko Mentula 190.6100 Open - U FIN 7357

27 Jari Salmela 188.9700 Open - U FIN

28 Heikki Juhola 188.3500 Open - U FIN 139

29 Jukka Jaatinen 186.3500 Open S U FIN 7014

30 Juha Eklöv 181.9900 Open - U FIN 7147

31 Ilari Aitola 181.5200 Open - MI U FIN 7569

32 Timo Mikkonen 179.0000 Open S U FIN 3328

33 Niklas Westerstråhle 178.2900 Open - U FIN 3757

34 Aki Lahdenranta 176.2800 Open - U FIN 7458

35 Jan-Erik Antipin 175.4700 Open - U FIN 7145

36 Topi Taavitsainen 174.9400 Open - U FIN 6583

37 Mika Nieminen 172.3200 Open - U FIN

38 Jorma Pylväinen 171.2900 Open S U FIN

39 Samuli Aalto-Setälä 168.1800 Open - U FIN 7356

40 kari halmi 167.6100 Open - U FIN 7451
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Veijo Ratilainen 165.1200 Open S U FIN 029

42 Janne Räsänen 163.3900 Open - U FIN 6740

43 Juha Välimäki 162.9900 Open - U FIN 7016

44 Juho Vainio 162.7500 Open - U FIN 4658

45 Markus Nybonn 162.4800 Open MI U FIN 6427

46 Taneli Fabritius 156.9600 Open - U FIN 7597

47 Mikko Kaskela 155.4600 Open - U FIN

48 Donn Owsley 154.6800 Open S J MI U FIN 7919

49 Vesa Kortelainen 153.0300 Open - U FIN

50 Antti Kettunen 150.4900 Open - U FIN

51 Mikko Rintala 148.2300 Open - U FIN 6383

52 Jari Piirainen 147.6000 Open - S U FIN 7337

53 Sampo Jokinen 146.7000 Open - U FIN 7739

54 Tapio Tihtonen 140.6000 Open S U FIN 6641

55 Ari Woivalin 137.6200 Open - U FIN 4308

56 Olli Salovaara 135.1400 Open S U FIN

57 Mikko Tikkanen 134.9900 Open - MI U FIN 6066

58 Jari Cederberg 133.3000 Open - U FIN 2892

59 Petteri Salo 128.4700 Open - U FIN 6096

60 Tuomo Pitsinki 126.5600 Open - U FIN 6204

61 Vesa Paatelma 124.5900 Open MI U FIN 6550

62 Antti-Jussi Kaskinen 121.2200 Open MI U FIN 6642

63 Jere Hakanen 120.6000 Open MI U FIN 3574

64 Jan Lehtonen 119.7400 Open S U FIN

65 Tomas Lindell 114.7800 Open - U FIN 7460

66 Timo Mäki 112.2200 Open - U FIN 6127

67 Anna Juvonen 111.7900 Open - U FIN

68 Lauri Nuutinen 111.5600 Open - U FIN

69 Heikki Santasalo 109.2300 Open - U FIN 6833

70 Kimmo Angervaniva 105.4300 Open - U FIN 7144

71 Joonas Nurminen 103.3300 Open - U FIN

72 Timo Lemström 102.4800 Open - U FIN 3340

73 Ville Väänänen 100.7100 Open - U FIN 8390

74 Arhi Esansaari 97.5600 Open - U FIN 5022

75 Tapani Lokka 97.4500 Open S U FIN

76 Eero-Pekka Ilén 95.5800 Open - U FIN 3992

77 Roni Tanami 94.3200 Open - U FIN

78 Sami Sällinen 93.2100 Open - U USA

79 Marko Tolvanen 91.9400 Open - U FIN 3739

80 Sami Köykkä 90.1800 Open - U FIN 4093

81 Juha Rantala 87.9500 Open - U FIN

82 Rasa Siegberg 87.1800 Open - U FIN 7709
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

83 Jenni Ketola 84.1800 Open L U FIN 5813

84 Jani Tuomainen 83.4600 Open - U FIN 7861

85 Mikko Kylmäniemi 79.6300 Open - U FIN 749

86 Tomi Hiltunen 77.0300 Open - U USA

87 Niko Ilomäki 70.8300 Open - U USA

88 Jukka Turunen 67.5600 Open S U FIN 3573

89 Dimi Doukas 59.8700 Open - U FIN 7017

90 Jari-Matti Hölsö 56.6800 Open S U FIN 6265

91 Ville Suonpää 56.1900 Open - U FIN 6727

92 Heikki Laakso 52.3800 Open - MI U FIN 6462

93 Sampo Saarenpää 0.0000 Open - U FIN

94 Samuli Suokas 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7446

95 Sammy Vahalinna 0.0000 Open - MI U FIN

96 Abderrahmane Kasmi 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7291

97 Matti Kilpelä 0.0000 Open S U FIN 7015

98 Lauri Räkköläinen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7002
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Aleksi Olkinuora 225.0100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1373

2 Tommi Heikkinen 216.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6436

3 Teemu Potkonen 208.0300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 555

4 Pasi Kesäniemi 190.2900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4794

5 Ilkka Meriläinen 190.1700
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2876

6 Tero Hokkanen 169.4600
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6264

7 Panu Kolju 137.0900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2593

8 Kari Pohjonen 132.1400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6129

9 Saku Pekkala 129.3500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4801

10 Heikki Ollilainen 128.3000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

11 Christian Kivimäki 122.6700
Standa

rd
MI 7.62 U FIN 6864

12 Kimmo Vallgren 122.5100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8539

13 Turo Turja 119.8400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7963

14 Roni Pääkkönen 119.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7230

15 Jukka Hopeavuori 117.7600
Standa

rd
S U FIN

16 Mika Åkerlund 108.3500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6074

17 Tommi Ruutiainen 102.7100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7636

18 Samuli Suokas 76.6700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7446

19 Teemu Raty 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7459

20 Tomas Lindell 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7460
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Lars Paersch 292.9200 Open - U FIN 7461

2 Juha Löflund 286.4300 Open - U FIN 5784

3 Antti Pitkänen 271.5600 Open - U FIN 6068

4 Janne Väliahdet 258.2900 Open - U FIN 4818

5 Andrei Nyman 254.9200 Open - U FIN 4571

6 Lauri Jantunen 249.6700 Open - U FIN 4941

7 Toni Sarro 246.2200 Open MI U FIN 4971

8 Jukka Kanniainen 235.5500 Open - U FIN

9 Vesa-Matti Mäkinen 230.5500 Open S U FIN 2886

10 Aleksi Olkinuora 225.0100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1373

11 Heikki Majuri 223.4200 Open - U FIN

12 Sami Rämö 218.0800 Open - U FIN

13 Mika Ojanen 217.7100 Open - U FIN 3924

14 Jyri-Pekka Tähtinen 217.5000 Open S U FIN 3069

15 Tommi Heikkinen 216.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6436

16 jorma mokkila 211.6800 Open S U FIN 805

17 Marko Åkerlund 211.3900 Open - U FIN 6076

18 Toivonen Timo 210.4700 Open - U FIN 6805

19 Teemu Potkonen 208.0300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 555

20 Sami Kouhia 207.2200 Open S U FIN

21 Lassi Kujala 196.7200 Open - U FIN 5459

22 Aarne Nurmi 196.4000 Open S U FIN 2634

23 Juuso Aho 195.3300 Open - U FIN

24 Mikko Lehtinen 194.5400 Open - U FIN 5642

25 Jouni Toivanen 193.4000 Open S U FIN 1450

26 Arto Vainikka 193.2100 Open S U FIN 053

27 Konsta Fagerlund 193.1600 Open - U FIN 6335

28 Matti Lahtinen 191.1400 Open - MI U FIN 7723

29 Niko Mentula 190.6100 Open - U FIN 7357

30 Pasi Kesäniemi 190.2900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4794

31 Ilkka Meriläinen 190.1700
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2876

32 Jari Salmela 188.9700 Open - U FIN

33 Heikki Juhola 188.3500 Open - U FIN 139

34 Jukka Jaatinen 186.3500 Open S U FIN 7014

35 Juha Eklöv 181.9900 Open - U FIN 7147

36 Ilari Aitola 181.5200 Open - MI U FIN 7569

37 Timo Mikkonen 179.0000 Open S U FIN 3328
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

38 Niklas Westerstråhle 178.2900 Open - U FIN 3757

39 Aki Lahdenranta 176.2800 Open - U FIN 7458

40 Jan-Erik Antipin 175.4700 Open - U FIN 7145

41 Topi Taavitsainen 174.9400 Open - U FIN 6583

42 Mika Nieminen 172.3200 Open - U FIN

43 Jorma Pylväinen 171.2900 Open S U FIN

44 Tero Hokkanen 169.4600
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6264

45 Samuli Aalto-Setälä 168.1800 Open - U FIN 7356

46 kari halmi 167.6100 Open - U FIN 7451

47 Veijo Ratilainen 165.1200 Open S U FIN 029

48 Janne Räsänen 163.3900 Open - U FIN 6740

49 Juha Välimäki 162.9900 Open - U FIN 7016

50 Juho Vainio 162.7500 Open - U FIN 4658

51 Markus Nybonn 162.4800 Open MI U FIN 6427

52 Taneli Fabritius 156.9600 Open - U FIN 7597

53 Mikko Kaskela 155.4600 Open - U FIN

54 Donn Owsley 154.6800 Open S J MI U FIN 7919

55 Vesa Kortelainen 153.0300 Open - U FIN

56 Antti Kettunen 150.4900 Open - U FIN

57 Mikko Rintala 148.2300 Open - U FIN 6383

58 Jari Piirainen 147.6000 Open - S U FIN 7337

59 Sampo Jokinen 146.7000 Open - U FIN 7739

60 Tapio Tihtonen 140.6000 Open S U FIN 6641

61 Ari Woivalin 137.6200 Open - U FIN 4308

62 Panu Kolju 137.0900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2593

63 Olli Salovaara 135.1400 Open S U FIN

64 Mikko Tikkanen 134.9900 Open - MI U FIN 6066

65 Jari Cederberg 133.3000 Open - U FIN 2892

66 Kari Pohjonen 132.1400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6129

67 Saku Pekkala 129.3500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4801

68 Petteri Salo 128.4700 Open - U FIN 6096

69 Heikki Ollilainen 128.3000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

70 Tuomo Pitsinki 126.5600 Open - U FIN 6204

71 Vesa Paatelma 124.5900 Open MI U FIN 6550

72 Christian Kivimäki 122.6700
Standa

rd
MI 7.62 U FIN 6864

73 Kimmo Vallgren 122.5100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8539

74 Antti-Jussi Kaskinen 121.2200 Open MI U FIN 6642
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

75 Jere Hakanen 120.6000 Open MI U FIN 3574

76 Turo Turja 119.8400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7963

77 Jan Lehtonen 119.7400 Open S U FIN

78 Roni Pääkkönen 119.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7230

79 Jukka Hopeavuori 117.7600
Standa

rd
S U FIN

80 Tomas Lindell 114.7800 Open - U FIN 7460

81 Timo Mäki 112.2200 Open - U FIN 6127

82 Anna Juvonen 111.7900 Open - U FIN

83 Lauri Nuutinen 111.5600 Open - U FIN

84 Heikki Santasalo 109.2300 Open - U FIN 6833

85 Mika Åkerlund 108.3500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6074

86 Kimmo Angervaniva 105.4300 Open - U FIN 7144

87 Joonas Nurminen 103.3300 Open - U FIN

88 Tommi Ruutiainen 102.7100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7636

89 Timo Lemström 102.4800 Open - U FIN 3340

90 Ville Väänänen 100.7100 Open - U FIN 8390

91 Arhi Esansaari 97.5600 Open - U FIN 5022

92 Tapani Lokka 97.4500 Open S U FIN

93 Eero-Pekka Ilén 95.5800 Open - U FIN 3992

94 Roni Tanami 94.3200 Open - U FIN

95 Sami Sällinen 93.2100 Open - U USA

96 Marko Tolvanen 91.9400 Open - U FIN 3739

97 Sami Köykkä 90.1800 Open - U FIN 4093

98 Juha Rantala 87.9500 Open - U FIN

99 Rasa Siegberg 87.1800 Open - U FIN 7709

100 Jenni Ketola 84.1800 Open L U FIN 5813

101 Jani Tuomainen 83.4600 Open - U FIN 7861

102 Mikko Kylmäniemi 79.6300 Open - U FIN 749

103 Tomi Hiltunen 77.0300 Open - U USA

104 Samuli Suokas 76.6700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7446

105 Niko Ilomäki 70.8300 Open - U USA

106 Jukka Turunen 67.5600 Open S U FIN 3573

107 Dimi Doukas 59.8700 Open - U FIN 7017

108 Jari-Matti Hölsö 56.6800 Open S U FIN 6265

109 Ville Suonpää 56.1900 Open - U FIN 6727

110 Heikki Laakso 52.3800 Open - MI U FIN 6462

111 Sampo Saarenpää 0.0000 Open - U FIN

112 Samuli Suokas 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7446
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

113 Sammy Vahalinna 0.0000 Open - MI U FIN

114 Abderrahmane Kasmi 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7291

115 Matti Kilpelä 0.0000 Open S U FIN 7015

116 Teemu Raty 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7459

117 Tomas Lindell 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7460

118 Lauri Räkköläinen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7002


